RUBBER EXPANSION JOINTS
Engineered Solu�ons For Pipe Mo�on
Easy-Flex Series 301EF
Easy-Flex Series 301EF Rubber Expansion Joints
Thorburn’s Easy-Flex Series 301EF have interlocking flanges which are compa�ble of ma�ng with lap-joint stub ends, raised face or flat
full face type flanges. The standard floa�ng flanges are drilled as per ANSI B16.5 Class 150 epoxy-coated carbon steel. Galvanized, stainless
steel and other alloy type materials and flange drillings are also available.

© 2022 Thorburn Flex Inc
| Easy-Flex Series 301EF Rubber Expansion Joints
How to Order Easy Flex 301EF Rubber Expansion Joints
ARCHES
N = No Arch
S = Single
D = Double
T = Triple
Q = Quadruple
Over 50 Years of Flexible Piping Experience
Waiting To Serve You...
Part Number Example & Descrip�on
(Part number must follow the order listed below)
301EFL-6X12-D-O-M-C-F-S6-CR-2-S6-SW
301EFL
6X12
D
O
M
C
F
S6
CR
2
S6
SW
301EFL Easy-Flex Style Long Face-to-Face
Size - ID X Length “F”
Number of Arches - Double
Arch Type - Open
Tube Material - NSF-61 Certified for Potable Water Service
Cover Material - Neoprene
Interlocking Flange Rings
Interlocking Flange Material - 316SS
Control Rod
Quantity of Control Rods - QTY 2
Control Rod Material - 316SS
Spherical Washers
ARCH TYPE
F = Filled
O = Open
TUBE & COVER MATERIAL
A = Natural Rubber
B = Pure Gum
C = Neoprene
D = Nitrile
E = Butyl
F = Hypalon
H = EPDM
I = Viton
J = PTFE Lined to 14” >16” FEP Lined
L = Silicone
M = Nitrile NSF-61 Certified Tube Only
X = Specify
INTERLOCKING FLANGE RINGS
F = Interlocking Flange Rings
CONTROL RODS
CR = Control Rod
None = Leave Blank
FLANGE & ROD MATERIAL
Standard Material is plated steel. For
other materials insert the following
suffix after code.
S4 = 304SS
S6 = 316SS
X = Specify
ACCESSORIES
SW = Spherical Washers
PS = Pipe Sleeves
None - Leave Blank
Ordering Codes